
2. Division Herrer, Syd Match no. 145793 Day: 7 30-11-2025 City: 6818 Årre Country: 

15:30:00 Hall: Helle Hallen - Granly Volley Arena, 1

ROSTER

Nordenskov UIF.2
No Name of the Player Nat. Card no.

1 L Kap Ceo 33026

2 Rasmus Dalgaard Christensen 27056

3 Benjamin Arendt Nielsen 34305

6 Nikolaj Schmidt Johansen 24894

8 Isak Van Lian Thawng 32993

9 Ruben Sloth 37096

11 Nicklas  Kofoed  Kristensen

13 Alexander Kuntz Aa 39213

14 L Chan  Uk Peng 35361

0

0

0

0

0

OFFICIALS

C Godi Jibi

AS Nick  Glynn

X

X

X

Volleyball Esbjerg
No Name of the Player Nat. Card no.

3 Kasper  Grønning  Lyngsø 25808

6 Nicklas Kyndi Lindennhoff 21179

7 Hugo Beselga 35529

8 Rune Bjerregaard Jepsen 35042

11 Gustav Fredenhardt 35061

12 Jacob Dransfeldt 38436

14 L Philip Huynh 33611

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

OFFICIALS

C Jan Bjørling Thomsen

AS Tove Grønning Lyngsø

X

X

X

Roster approved on the 30-11-2025 Roster approved on the 30-11-2025


